(Wb

smart & reliable connections

Metal fi’r’rini Clip
ltem number 1574076000

Technical data

Material Metal
Size DN 7
Suitable for metal hose DN 7

Dimensions and specifications may be changed without prior notice www.hummel.com



(Wb

smart & reliable connections

Metal fi’r’rini Clip
ltem number 1574076000

Commercial data
Packaging Unit
EAN code
Weight

ETIM 7

ETIM 8

ETIM 9

eCl@ss 10.1

Customs tariff number

Note:

100
4033878426821
0.005 kg
EC000368
EC000368
EC000368
27.43-03-15
73269098

Dimensions and specifications may be changed without prior notice www.hummel.com



